
Sassello 13 06 21 MX1 MX2 Expert - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 POLLARA P. 19:34.598
Tempo gara

1 1:50.857 17:28:05.854

2 1:45.978 17:29:51.832

3 1:44.291 17:31:36.123

4 1:45.935 17:33:22.058

5 1:45.795 17:35:07.853

6 1:46.474 17:36:54.327

7 1:46.264 17:38:40.591

8 1:46.505 17:40:27.096

9 1:45.974 17:42:13.070

10 1:46.045 17:43:59.115

11 1:50.480 17:45:49.595

 Po. 2 - # 28 MAGLIANO G. + 02.388
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.432 17:28:09.429

2 1:46.281 17:29:55.710

3 1:46.657 17:31:42.367

4 1:46.691 17:33:29.058

5 1:45.447 17:35:14.505

6 1:45.866 17:37:00.371

7 1:46.076 17:38:46.447

8 1:44.798 17:40:31.245

9 1:45.802 17:42:17.047

10 1:46.229 17:44:03.276

11 1:48.707 17:45:51.983

 Po. 3 - # 99 ROASIO S. + 06.184
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.463 17:28:03.460

2 1:47.465 17:29:50.925

3 1:46.264 17:31:37.189

4 1:46.442 17:33:23.631

5 1:46.705 17:35:10.336

6 1:46.905 17:36:57.241

7 1:47.498 17:38:44.739

8 1:47.794 17:40:32.533

9 1:46.659 17:42:19.192

10 1:47.361 17:44:06.553

11 1:49.226 17:45:55.779

 Po. 4 - # 697 GASPARINI S. + 07.581
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.283 17:28:05.280

2 1:47.374 17:29:52.654

3 1:45.902 17:31:38.556

4 1:45.962 17:33:24.518

5 1:47.087 17:35:11.605

6 1:46.322 17:36:57.927

7 1:47.505 17:38:45.432

8 1:48.002 17:40:33.434

9 1:47.078 17:42:20.512

10 1:47.662 17:44:08.174

11 1:49.002 17:45:57.176

 Po. 5 - # 282 MUCCHI A. + 26.942
Diff. Primo

1 1:52.467 17:28:07.464

2 1:47.064 17:29:54.528

3 1:49.498 17:31:44.026

4 1:49.652 17:33:33.678

5 1:49.948 17:35:23.626

6 1:48.873 17:37:12.499

7 1:49.309 17:39:01.808

8 1:49.643 17:40:51.451

9 1:48.732 17:42:40.183

10 1:48.521 17:44:28.704

11 1:47.833 17:46:16.537

 Po. 6 - # 334 GALLO D. + 27.527
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.841 17:28:14.838

2 1:50.781 17:30:05.619

3 1:48.714 17:31:54.333

4 1:49.253 17:33:43.586

5 1:49.367 17:35:32.953

6 1:49.675 17:37:22.628

7 1:49.146 17:39:11.774

8 1:46.087 17:40:57.861

9 1:46.746 17:42:44.607

10 1:46.104 17:44:30.711

11 1:46.411 17:46:17.122

 Po. 7 - # 626 AIMERI M. + 29.305
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.873 17:28:12.870

2 1:50.495 17:30:03.365

3 1:48.481 17:31:51.846

4 1:50.370 17:33:42.216

5 1:47.844 17:35:30.060

6 1:48.548 17:37:18.608

7 1:48.228 17:39:06.836

8 1:47.546 17:40:54.382

9 1:48.192 17:42:42.574

10 1:46.949 17:44:29.523

11 1:49.377 17:46:18.900

 Po. 8 - # 42 MORETTI M. + 37.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.778 17:28:16.775

2 1:50.475 17:30:07.250

3 1:49.000 17:31:56.250

4 1:48.811 17:33:45.061

5 1:49.300 17:35:34.361

6 1:50.011 17:37:24.372

7 1:51.244 17:39:15.616

8 1:48.721 17:41:04.337

9 1:46.653 17:42:50.990

10 1:48.098 17:44:39.088

11 1:47.679 17:46:26.767

 Po. 9 - # 75 PICCO M. + 40.620
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.578 17:28:12.575

2 1:48.792 17:30:01.367

3 1:49.949 17:31:51.316

4 1:48.892 17:33:40.208

5 1:47.719 17:35:27.927

6 2:00.233 17:37:28.160

7 1:48.152 17:39:16.312

8 1:49.357 17:41:05.669

9 1:47.620 17:42:53.289

10 1:47.947 17:44:41.236

11 1:48.979 17:46:30.215

 Po. 10 - # 324 CASALEGNO F. + 42.832
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.118 17:28:11.115

2 1:51.382 17:30:02.497

3 1:50.371 17:31:52.868

4 1:50.179 17:33:43.047

5 1:50.819 17:35:33.866

6 1:49.772 17:37:23.638

7 1:49.341 17:39:12.979

8 1:48.680 17:41:01.659

9 1:48.944 17:42:50.603

10 1:51.184 17:44:41.787

11 1:50.640 17:46:32.427

 Po. 11 - # 638 DONA` A. + 53.023
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.062 17:28:10.059

2 1:50.590 17:30:00.649

3 1:50.051 17:31:50.700

4 1:50.560 17:33:41.260

5 1:50.963 17:35:32.223

6 1:50.133 17:37:22.356

7 1:50.052 17:39:12.408

8 1:52.798 17:41:05.206

9 1:52.224 17:42:57.430

10 1:52.729 17:44:50.159

11 1:52.459 17:46:42.618

 Po. 12 - # 221 ZANELLATO A. + 57.476
Diff. Primo

1 1:53.911 17:28:08.908

2 1:49.959 17:29:58.867

3 1:48.919 17:31:47.786

4 1:49.276 17:33:37.062

5 1:50.414 17:35:27.476

6 1:53.556 17:37:21.032

7 1:54.857 17:39:15.889

8 1:54.601 17:41:10.490

9 1:51.665 17:43:02.155

10 1:51.807 17:44:53.962

11 1:53.109 17:46:47.071

Fastest lap: 1:44.291 
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Sassello 13 06 21 MX1 MX2 Expert - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 109 COSTA G. + 57.975
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.567 17:28:18.564

2 1:51.471 17:30:10.035

3 1:51.852 17:32:01.887

4 1:48.850 17:33:50.737

5 1:48.887 17:35:39.624

6 1:51.182 17:37:30.806

7 1:50.932 17:39:21.738

8 1:52.389 17:41:14.127

9 1:51.236 17:43:05.363

10 1:51.049 17:44:56.412

11 1:51.158 17:46:47.570

 Po. 14 - # 342 TORTA S. + 59.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.735 17:28:18.732

2 1:54.846 17:30:13.578

3 1:51.181 17:32:04.759

4 1:51.752 17:33:56.511

5 1:51.402 17:35:47.913

6 1:49.908 17:37:37.821

7 1:50.376 17:39:28.197

8 1:52.190 17:41:20.387

9 1:49.674 17:43:10.061

10 1:49.623 17:44:59.684

11 1:49.617 17:46:49.301

 Po. 15 - # 365 GATTI F. + 1:00.404
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.914 17:28:19.911

2 1:54.252 17:30:14.163

3 1:51.410 17:32:05.573

4 1:51.459 17:33:57.032

5 1:51.963 17:35:48.995

6 1:55.728 17:37:44.723

7 1:47.886 17:39:32.609

8 1:49.760 17:41:22.369

9 1:48.395 17:43:10.764

10 1:49.479 17:45:00.243

11 1:49.756 17:46:49.999

 Po. 16 - # 144 DIONISIO F. + 1:01.519
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.440 17:28:19.437

2 1:52.429 17:30:11.866

3 1:51.438 17:32:03.304

4 1:51.707 17:33:55.011

5 1:50.951 17:35:45.962

6 1:50.849 17:37:36.811

7 1:49.899 17:39:26.710

8 1:50.220 17:41:16.930

9 1:50.342 17:43:07.272

10 1:53.936 17:45:01.208

11 1:49.906 17:46:51.114

 Po. 17 - # 577 CARLE A. + 1:16.172
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.924 17:28:15.921

2 1:52.988 17:30:08.909

3 1:53.634 17:32:02.543

4 1:52.041 17:33:54.584

5 1:52.861 17:35:47.445

6 1:52.949 17:37:40.394

7 1:51.750 17:39:32.144

8 1:52.307 17:41:24.451

9 1:52.514 17:43:16.965

10 1:53.617 17:45:10.582

11 1:55.185 17:47:05.767

 Po. 18 - # 273 RAVERA M. + 1:22.605
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.629 17:28:14.626

2 1:53.339 17:30:07.965

3 1:53.560 17:32:01.525

4 1:52.393 17:33:53.918

5 1:51.226 17:35:45.144

6 1:51.095 17:37:36.239

7 1:51.548 17:39:27.787

8 2:00.819 17:41:28.606

9 1:53.364 17:43:21.970

10 1:53.980 17:45:15.950

11 1:56.250 17:47:12.200

 Po. 19 - # 991 FERRERO A. + 1:53.400
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.746 17:28:18.743

2 1:56.431 17:30:15.174

3 1:54.709 17:32:09.883

4 1:54.718 17:34:04.601

5 1:55.486 17:36:00.087

6 1:54.967 17:37:55.054

7 1:54.912 17:39:49.966

8 1:56.293 17:41:46.259

9 1:56.731 17:43:42.990

10 1:58.009 17:45:40.999

11 2:01.996 17:47:42.995

 Po. 20 - # 21 TURAZZA M. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.795 17:28:22.792

2 1:56.635 17:30:19.427

3 1:55.890 17:32:15.317

4 1:55.582 17:34:10.899

5 2:01.775 17:36:12.674

6 1:58.920 17:38:11.594

7 1:54.417 17:40:06.011

8 1:54.743 17:42:00.754

9 1:56.919 17:43:57.673

10 1:58.837 17:45:56.510

 Po. 21 - # 30 PLATINI D. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.366 17:28:12.363

2 1:54.077 17:30:06.440

3 1:52.274 17:31:58.714

4 1:52.537 17:33:51.251

5 1:51.896 17:35:43.147

6 1:51.211 17:37:34.358

7 1:50.345 17:39:24.703

8 1:55.651 17:41:20.354

9 1:58.195 17:43:18.549

Fastest lap: 1:44.291 
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